

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Brd on A/c Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Const of road					
and C.D work with maintenance					
for P.M.G.S.Y path Kairvi to					
Khairvi yadav tora					
Name of Agency - Shubham Shankar					
Agg No -					
SAD/45/2020-21					
(1) providing and fixing					
of working benchmark					
Pillar --- all est.					

Qty vide p.no. (10) T.M.B					
		1.40 km			
Qty vide p.no. (15) T.M.B		0.488 km			
		= 1.888 km			
		Rq 4185.22/km		7902.0	
(2) Reference Pillar					
Qty vide p.no. (10) T.M.B		1.40 km			
Qty vide p.no. (15) T.M.B		0.488 km			
		= 1.888 km			
		Rq 1937.23/km		3657.0	
(3) clearing and grubbing.					
Qty vide p.no. (10) T.M.B.		0.560 Hec			
Qty vide p.no. (15) T.M.B		0.115 Hec			
		= 0.675 Hec			
		Rq 51133.76/Hec		34515.0	

Continuation

B 46074.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of embankment lead up to 100 ft					
Qty wide p. no. - (15) T.M.B.					
882.0 m ² @ 138.44/m ² = 122104.0					
(5) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder - all cov.					
Qty wide p. no. - (16) T.M.B.					
Qty wide p. no. - 3055.50 m ²					
(16) T.M.B. - 2093.24 m ²					
2088.93					
= 5144.43 m ²					
@ 176.86/m ² = 909844.0					
(6) Construction of G.S.B. with well graded material - for Gr I -					
Qty wide p. no. - (11) T.M.B.					
1156.0 m ²					
Qty wide p. no. - 395.28 m ²					
(16) T.M.B. - 1551.28 m ²					
= 1551.28 m ²					
@ 2985.56/m ² = 4631440.0					
(7) W.B.M. Gr-3 - - - all cov.					
Qty wide p. no. - (11) T.M.B.					
387.43 m ²					
Qty wide p. no. - 137.252 m ²					
(17) T.M.B. - 524.682 m ²					
= 524.682 m ²					
@ 3630.45/m ² = 1904832.0					
Continuation					7614294.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/22) Excavation in Adh trench - - - all in					
Qty vide p.no. (17) T.M.B.					
31.32 m ³ @ 263.3207					8436
9/23) providing p.c.c. M.S for levelling course in Adh					
Qty vide p.no. (14) T.M.B.					
5.69 m ³ @ 650.04/m ³					35006.0
10/24) providing p.c.c. M.S in open Adh					
Qty vide p.no. (14) T.M.B.					
27.733 m ³ @ 6748.64/m ³					187160.0
11/25) providing and laying R.C.C. WP ₃ H.P of 600mm ϕ					
Qty vide p.no. (15) T.M.B.					
15.04 m @ 2580.52/m					38708.0
12/26) providing and laying R.C.C. pipe duct 300mm ϕ					
Qty vide p.no. (17) T.M.B.					
30.04 m @ 850.77/m					25523.0
13/27) providing and fixing of typical M.M.C.S.Y in formwork sign board					
Qty vide p.no. (11) T.M.B.					
2 no @ 11053.65/ea					22107.0

Continuation

K7931234.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BA	Rp 79	31234.00
Add 1% Labour (est)					+ 79312.00
Add 12% G.S.T					+ 951748.00
Add Seigniorage Fee -					
1260700 x 10% =					+ Rp 126070.00
					Rp 9083364.00
Less previous payments					5799894.00
					Rp 3228
					3228470.00
					1015101
					86
					1010312
					AC
Material statement					
Up to date -					
(i) Stone 158					
(i) 53 mm to 26.5 mm					1286.41 m ³
					Rp 452.22/m ³ = 589459.00
(ii) 26.5 mm to 4.75 mm					237.69 m ³
					Rp 499.76/m ³ = 418644.00
(iii) 2.36 mm to below					372.30 m ³
					Rp 185.94/m ³ = 69225.00
(iv) 40 mm size					12.73 m ³
					Rp 441.08/m ³ = 5615.00
(v) 20 mm size					11.37 m ³
					Rp 550.25/m ³ = 6263.00
(vi) 10 mm size					5.46 m ³
					Rp 614.17/m ³ = 3353.00
(vii) Stone Screening					125.92 m ³
					Rp 345.52/m ³ = 43508.00
Continuation					Rp 1136067.00

~~2.A.O~~
~~021~~
~~49~~
~~12/12/21~~

Scanned with CamScanner